 SUPPORT 1.888.281.5182  |  sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
H
4
 H
D
 C
A
M

IE
S
Ordering Information
H4A-DC-SMOK1 In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1 In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DC-SMOK1-BL Black In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1-BL Black In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DC-CPNL1 Metal Ceiling Panel
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI1-NA USB Wifi Adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires
SURFACE MOUNT INDOOR DOME CAMERAS MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER ANALYTICS LENS IR
1.0C-H4A-D1 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm
1.0C-H4A-D1-IR 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
1.0C-H4A-D2 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm
2.0C-H4A-D1 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm
2.0C-H4A-D1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
2.0C-H4A-D2 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm
3.0C-H4A-D1 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm
3.0C-H4A-D1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
3.0C-H4A-D2 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm
5.0L-H4A-D1 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm
5.0L-H4A-D2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm
5.0L-H4A-D1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓
8.0-H4A-D1 8.0 ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm
8.0-H4A-D1-IR 8.0 ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓
H4A-DD-SMOK1 Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1 Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DD-SMOK1-BL Black Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1-BL Black Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DD-SDWL1 Indoor Dome Camera Sidewall Knockout Plug, Pack of 5
H4A-DD-SDWL1-BL Indoor Black Dome Camera Sidewall Knockout Plug, Pack of 5
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI1-NA USB Wifi Adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires
IN-CEILING DOME CAMERAS MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER ANALYTICS LENS